Pos

O©Co~NOOAPWN -~

RacerName
RP MistaTea
NBr bds
HynTTy
Juuretis
[OPC] ROB!
TAYLOR MANIA
NBr Garally
kipsus
Stan

[TG] Captain Slow

konata-san
Technique
[SR] Mutt

LFSName
evilpimp
bluenavy
hyntty
juurme
dougie-lampkin
Taylor-Mania
Garally
kipsus
Stan
JO53PHS
GTR_Yuni
Technique
mutt107

Car
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM

7 Laps Time BestLap Pit Pos Chg Pos Pts T.Pty Notes Pts Earned Pts Enter Pts Leave

07:56.03
+0:01.58
+0:01.90
+0:09.29
+0:15.44
+0:24.72
+0:24.97
+0:29.51
+0:41.29
+0:50.19
+1:10.34
5 LAPS
7 LAPS

1:06.38
1:06.04
1:06.20
1:06.25
1:07.24
1:43.93
1:06.61
1:07.37
1:08.50
1:09.20
1:06.77
1:06.30
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5 15
12 14
-2 13
1 12
5 11
-4 10
1 9
-1 8
3 7
3 6
-7 5
-9 4
-4 3
Legend:

P = Pole Position
F = Fastest Lap

H = Highest Climber
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82
3
105
40
79
131
36
19
68
36
24
58
62

97
19
119
52
90
141
45
27
75
42
29
62
65



Pos

O©Co~NOOAPWN -~

RacerName
konata-san
HynTTy
Technique
kABLiuks LTU
TAYLOR MANIA
Juuretis
kipsus
[OPC] ROB!
NBr Garally
Stan
NBr Velocity
[SR] Mutt
RP MistaTea
NBr bds

[TG] Captain Slow

LFSName
GTR_Yuni
hyntty
Technique
kabliuks
Taylor-Mania
juurme
kipsus
dougie-lampkin
Garally
Stan
Velocity.
mutt107
evilpimp
bluenavy
JOS3PHS

Car
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM
FBM

8 Laps Time BestLap Pit Pos Chg Pos Pts T.Pty Notes Pts Earned Pts Enter Pts Leave

+9:56.41
+0:01.20
+0:01.61
+0:02.16
+0:03.05
+0:07.06
+0:07.17
+0:07.69
+0:08.25
+0:16.27
+0:19.48
+1:40.58
1 LAP
3 LAPS
7 LAPS

1:06.67
1:07.07
1:06.46
1:06.77
1:06.73
1:07.84
1:08.16
1:07.59
1:07.18
1:08.42
1:08.02
1:08.10
1:06.98
1:06.26
1:31.03
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0
0
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0 15
7 14
11 13
8 12
2 11
2 10
-3 9
-2 8
-4 7
-7 6
4 5
1 4 15
-2 3
-4 0
-13 0
Legend:

F = Fastest Lap
H = Highest Climber
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29
119
62
124
141
52
27
89
45
75
0
65
91
19
42

44
133
77
136
152
62
36
97
52
81
5
69
94
19
42



